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Patient Safety Resources
For more information about patient safety and what you can do, check out these online resources and trainings: 
» Kaiser Permanente patient safety: http://kpnet.kp.org/qrrm/patient/index.html
»  Kaiser Permanente risk management: http://kpnet.kp.org/qrrm/risk/index.htm
» “Patient Safety University for Frontline Staff” modules: Log on to KP Learn at http://learn.kp.org and search for  
 Patient Safety University. 
» Institute for Healthcare Improvement: www.ihi.org

Or contact your regional Patient Safety lead:  
Colorado, Kathleen.S.Music@kp.org 
Georgia, Sabrina.Russell@kp.org 
Hawaii, Alison.Miyasaki@kp.org  
Mid-Atlantic States, Rachel.MacEachin@kp.org

Northwest, Carlton.C.Washington@kp.org  
Northern California, Suzanne.Graham@kp.org 
Ohio, Kristin.J.Holmes@kp.org 
Southern California,Therese.A.Morley@kp.org
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